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Persons Name

Number

Adjective

Verb EndsinIng

Same Persons Name

Anima

Single Body Part

Noun

Animal

Plura Food

Plura Food

Liquid

Single Food Item

Same Persons Name

Any Place

Good Or Bad

Same Persons Name

Number

Love Or Hate

Same Persons Name

Verb Ends In Ed

Noun

Plura Food

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb EndsinIng

Plural Body Part

Noun

Adjective

Verb Ends In Ed

Time Of Day - Evening Night Afternoon Morning

Single Body Part

Same Persons Name

Wife Or Husband

Adjective

Same Persons Name

Verb

Room In House

Adjective

Single Body Part

Adjective

Adjective - Ends In Est

Any Place

Same Persons Name

Noun - Plura

Loved Or Hated

Single Body Part

Single Body Part

Adjective

Everything Or Nothing




49. Verb

50. Any Place




M eet the Par ents!

My girl-friend , of years, was very when | took her to
finally meet my parents. When we got to my house, my parents were outside. They
couldn't wait. As soon as stepped out, my mom gave her one of those giant
hugs and my dad gave her a peck on the .Weadl sat around a
for dinner when my mom brought out a full-roast . Yum! We had aside of
, mashed and with rolls. My dad asked
where she's originally from. She said . My parents were both surprised,
ina way. They didn't seem to mind our age differences either when | told them that
IS years younger than me. isal that mattersin this
situation. Then we told them how we met. started off by saying we
into each other at the store when she bumped into a shelf of and they all came
tumbling down. | helped her with that and we started , when our met
we couldn't take them off each other. That's when | instantly gave her a with my number onit.
My parents agreed that our relationship is . After dinner, we away the rest
of the before we headed back. | leaned into my dad and whispered to
his and said | was thinking about asking to be my
. Hereplied [" That's , son! "] While watching happily

with my mom in the and looking at her




and hearing her laugh, | realized that | am the guy in

! handed my mom a gift bag full of asaThank You gift,
my mom it. Then we left and my dad put his on my
o andsaid[" You picked a one, son! Congratulations! "]. | said Thanks for
, gave him and my mom a and we drove back to
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